
Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame Vyra APMC  155.00  15,500.00  22500 -  8,500.00 2026-01-17

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame Vyra  139.25  13,925.00  19100 -  8,750.00 2025-10-30

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White Mandvi  70.00  7,000.00  9000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-14

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame Songadh  96.00  9,600.00  9795 -  9,500.00 2025-05-27

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Black Mandvi  162.50  16,250.00  20000 -  12,500.00 2025-04-30

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Black Songadh  122.55  12,255.00  12255 -  12,255.00 2024-05-01
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